
FALL BRANSON TOUR - Oct. 11-16 - 6 Shows
Price Per Person:  Dbl-$1,050; Tpl-$1,020; Qd-$990; Sgl-$1,390
  Mon., Oct. 11:  Kansas City, MO
  Tues., Oct. 12:  Branson, MO (B, D)
    3 nights at Holiday Inn Express
    1) Show t.b.a.     2) Presleys' Country Jubilee
  Wed., Oct. 13:  Branson, MO  (B, L)
    3) Grand Country Jubilee   4) JESUS at Sight & Sound Theatre
  Thurs., Oct. 14: Branson, MO  (B, L)
    5) Showboat Branson Belle w/Lunch     6) Haygoods
  Fri., Oct. 15:  Des Moines, IA (Drury Inn)  (B)
  Sat., Oct. 16:  Home  (B)

CHRISTMAS BRANSON TOUR - Nov. 15-20 - 6 Shows
Price Per Person: Dbl-$1,050; Tpl-$1,020; Qd-$990; Sgl-$1,390  
  Mon., Nov. 15:  Kansas City, MO
  Tues., Nov. 16:  Branson, MO  (B, D)
    3 nights at Holiday Inn Express
    1) Daniel O'Donnell   2) Haygoods
  Wed., Nov. 17:  Branson, MO  (B, L)
    3) Showboat Branson Belle w/Lunch   4) Presleys' Country Jubilee
  Thurs., Nov. 18: Branson, MO  (B, D)
    5) Grand Country Jubilee    6) JESUS at Sight & Sound Theatre
  Fri., Nov. 19:  Des Moines, IA (Drury Inn)  (B)
  Sat., Nov. 20:  Home  (B)

CHRISTMAS BRANSON TOUR - Nov. 30-Dec. 5 - 5 Shows
Price Per Person: Dbl-$1,025; Tpl-$995; Qd-$965; Sgl-$1,365
  Tues., Nov. 30:  Kansas City, MO
  Wed., Dec. 1:  Branson, MO  (B, D)
    3 nights at Holiday Inn Express
    1) JESUS at Sight & Sound Theatre   
  Thurs., Dec. 2:  Branson, MO  (B, L)
    2) Down Home Country    3) Haygoods
  Fri., Dec. 3: Branson, MO  (B, L)
    4) Showboat Branson Belle w/Lunch    5) Presleys' Country Jubilee
  Sat., Dec. 4:  Des Moines, IA (Drury Inn)  (B)
  Sun., Dec. 5:  Home  (B)

PRICE INCLUDES:   

• Motorcoach  Transportation

• Hotel Accommodations

• Utopia Tours Tour Director

• Baggage Handling (1 bag p.p.)

• Kansas City, MO first night

• Cheese Shop in Osceola, MO

• Branson, MO (3 nights) 

  -Shows as listed 

  -Meals as listed

  -Curling Vine Winery Tasting

  -Sightseeing

  -Options (not incl. in price):

    Veterans Museum

    Titanic Museum

• Bass Pro Outdoor World

• Des Moines, IA last night

• 5 Breakfasts / 3 Meals

320-763-8687
1-800-872-8445
3015 Hwy 29 So., Suite 4038    
Alexandria MN 56308    
utopiatours1971@gmail.com  
www.utopiatours.com

First Night Kansas City - 3 nights in Branson, MO - Last Night Des Moines

Oct. 11-16, 2021   6 Days
Nov. 15-20, 2021   6 Days
Nov. 30-Dec. 5, 2021   6 Days

Deposit Per Person:  $100 due upon sign-up.   Payments by cash or check only (cc's not accepted at this time).  Trip
Cancellation & Interruption Insurance information is available on our website for more details & pricing.  If Utopia

Tours cancels tour, any payments are fully refundable.  See Policy Sheet for more information.  Price includes
transportation, hotel, Utopia Tours tour director, baggage handling (1 p.p.), meals and attractions as noted in Includes
section. Travel Guard Trip Cancellation & Interruption Insurance is available.   *Information (dates, inclusions, prices,

etc) subject to change without notice.  Pick-ups available along route of tour.  CDC guidelines will be followed.

*Shows subject to change
B=Breakfast, L=Lunch, D=Dinner included that day
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to Branson!
H o m e  t o  o v e r  
1 0 0  l i v e  m u s i c  s h o w s ,  
d e l i c i o u s  f o o d ,
O z a r k  h o s p i t a l i t y ,  
a n d  s h o w s  t h a t
c e l e b r a t e  A m e r i c a !

Individual

tour brochures

available
soon!


